
Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sarah Trojahn/Alexandra Schmitz TTC Mennighüffen

2 Inge Ermeling-Griese/Anne Sewöster TSV Hahlen

3 Caroline Portmann/Pia Langanki DJK BW Avenwedde / TV Einigkeit Langenberg

3 Sina Hermann/Delakshiya Navendranathan TSVE 1890 Bielefeld / Gadderbaumer TV

5 Nadine Goldmann/Lara Stratkötter TuS Wadersloh

5 Stefanie Linke/Theresa Carolin Töpler BTW Bünde

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Anne Sewöster TSV Hahlen

2 Pia Langanki TV Einigkeit Langenberg

3 Sina Hermann TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Sarah Trojahn TTC Mennighüffen

5 Nadine Goldmann TuS Wadersloh

5 Delakshiya Navendranathan Gadderbaumer TV

5 Alexandra Schmitz TTC Mennighüffen

5 Lara Stratkötter TuS Wadersloh

9 Inge Ermeling-Griese TSV Hahlen

9 Stefanie Linke BTW Bünde

9 Silvia Niehaus TTC Enger

9 Caroline Portmann DJK BW Avenwedde

13 Theresa Carolin Töpler BTW Bünde

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Cafer Özdemir/Johannes Michael Damm ATSV Espelkamp / TSV Hahlen

2 Luca Gerstmayr/Nils Erik Nobbe TuS Bardüttingdorf / SC Herford

3 Jürgen Poppenborg/Philipp Poppenborg TV Einigkeit Langenberg

3 Viktor Görlitz/Marcel Stiede TTC Mennighüffen

5 Niclas Fischer/Marvin Beckmann TSVE 1890 Bielefeld / SV Brackwede

5 Andreas Beste/Björn Grunwald TV Isselhorst / SV Herzebrock

5 Engin Emin/Elias Hermann TSG Harsewinkel / Gadderbaumer TV

5 Diego Dyck/Kevin Piecha DJK BW Avenwedde

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Johannes Michael Damm TSV Hahlen

2 Luca Gerstmayr TuS Bardüttingdorf

3 Diego Dyck DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Niclas Fischer TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Björn Grunwald SV Herzebrock

5 Nils Erik Nobbe SC Herford

5 Jürgen Poppenborg TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Philipp Poppenborg TV Einigkeit Langenberg

9 Marvin Beckmann SV Brackwede

9 Andreas Beste TV Isselhorst

9 Engin Emin (TR) TSG Harsewinkel

9 Viktor Görlitz TTC Mennighüffen

13 Elias Hermann Gadderbaumer TV

13 Cafer Özdemir ATSV Espelkamp

13 Kevin Piecha DJK BW Avenwedde

13 Marcel Stiede TTC Mennighüffen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Mats Strohschein/Ole Henning TTC Mennighüffen

2 Finn Krüger/Luca Wang TTV Lübbecke / TSV Hahlen

3 Frederik Liebl/Niclas Hausleithner DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Jan Eversmeier/Tim Röwekamp CVJM Wehrendorf / TuS Wadersloh

5 Finley Goldmann/Darian Gleich TuS Wadersloh / TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Joris Gronemeyer/Julian Rolf TTC Enger / TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

5 Alan Kizilpinar/Oscar Schwerdt Telekom Post SV Bielefeld / ESV Bielefeld

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Mats Strohschein TTC Mennighüffen

2 Luca Wang TSV Hahlen

3 Ole Henning TTC Mennighüffen

3 Tim Röwekamp TuS Wadersloh

5 Joris Gronemeyer TTC Enger

5 Niclas Hausleithner DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Finn Krüger TTV Lübbecke

5 Julian Rolf TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

9 Jan Eversmeier CVJM Wehrendorf

9 Finley Goldmann TuS Wadersloh

9 Ben Luca Homann VfL Theesen

9 Frederik Liebl DJK BW Avenwedde

13 Darian Gleich TV Einigkeit Langenberg

13 Alan Kizilpinar Telekom Post SV Bielefeld

13 Oscar Schwerdt ESV Bielefeld

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Henri Kopietz/Leo Wang TSV Hahlen

2 Luca Wang/Nils Frederik Fette TSV Hahlen

3 Tim Röwekamp/Ben Röwekamp TuS Wadersloh

3 Hugo Schwerdt/Max Wöhrmann ESV Bielefeld / SV Gadderbaum

5 Mats Strohschein/Marlon Deppermann TTC Mennighüffen

5 Juris Hindahl/Noah Gao TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Ole Buchholz/Ole Henning ATSV Espelkamp / TTC Mennighüffen

5 Laurenz Franke/Luis Samson CVJM Wehrendorf / TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

9 Jarne Beining/Lucio Carvalho TSV Hahlen / TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

9 Henry Löwen/Johannes Figge TV Einigkeit Langenberg

9 Niclas Hausleithner/Paul Steckling DJK BW Avenwedde
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Leo Wang TSV Hahlen

2 Juris Hindahl TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Johannes Figge TV Einigkeit Langenberg

3 Henri Kopietz (AT) TSV Hahlen

5 Ole Buchholz ATSV Espelkamp

5 Ben Röwekamp TuS Wadersloh

5 Luca Wang TSV Hahlen

5 Max Wöhrmann SV Gadderbaum

9 Marlon Deppermann TTC Mennighüffen

9 Nils Frederik Fette TSV Hahlen

9 Tim Röwekamp TuS Wadersloh

9 Mats Strohschein TTC Mennighüffen

13 Laurenz Franke CVJM Wehrendorf

13 Noah Gao TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

13 Ole Henning TTC Mennighüffen

13 Luis Samson TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

13 Hugo Schwerdt ESV Bielefeld

13 Paul Steckling DJK BW Avenwedde

19 Julius Begic Gütersloher Turnverein

19 Jarne Beining TSV Hahlen

19 Lucio Carvalho TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

19 Niclas Hausleithner DJK BW Avenwedde

19 Henry Löwen TV Einigkeit Langenberg

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Anil Car/Aulon Latifi TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

2 Jiesen Wang/Bardia Mohajer Iravani TSV Hahlen

3 Tom Geyer/Paul Kickert TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Jonas Schelesnikow/Leo Wang TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / TSV Hahlen

5 Alan Tofik/Tim Eichhorn TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Leander Widera/Juris Hindahl TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Tyler Osthoff/Henri Kopietz TSV Hahlen

5 Philipp Boldt/Henrik Wemhöner TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

9 Tarje Griesbach/Nils Faust TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

9 Ben Röwekamp/Nil Miro Steinhoff TuS Wadersloh

9 Alpertunga Huseinli/Marlon Westerbarkei Spvg Steinhagen / DJK BW Avenwedde
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bardia Mohajer Iravani TSV Hahlen

2 Jonas Schelesnikow TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

3 Alpertunga Huseinli (UA) Spvg Steinhagen

3 Paul Kickert TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Tim Eichhorn TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Tom Geyer TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Nil Miro Steinhoff TuS Wadersloh

5 Jiesen Wang (CN) TSV Hahlen

9 Anil Car TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

9 Nils Faust TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

9 Aulon Latifi TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

9 Leo Wang TSV Hahlen

13 Juris Hindahl TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

13 Henri Kopietz (AT) TSV Hahlen

13 Mathis Mateyka VfL Oldentrup

13 Tyler Osthoff TSV Hahlen

13 Henrik Wemhöner TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

13 Leander Widera TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

19 Philipp Boldt TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

19 Tarje Griesbach TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

19 Ben Röwekamp TuS Wadersloh

19 Alan Tofik (KG) TV Einigkeit Langenberg

19 Marlon Westerbarkei DJK BW Avenwedde

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Johannes Michael Damm/Tobias Koch TSV Hahlen / CVJM Wehrendorf

2 Jan Piecha/Tino Steinbrink DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Philipp Poppenborg/Dion Selentin TV Einigkeit Langenberg / TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

3 Diego Dyck/Jarno Steinbrink DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Niklas Rath/Simon Bussieweke TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

5 Moritz Haase/Luca Gerstmayr TTC Mennighüffen / TuS Bardüttingdorf

5 Jan Merta/Felix Langanki TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Fabio Schießl/Kevin Piecha DJK BW Avenwedde

9 Nil Miro Steinhoff/Julian Austerhoff TuS Wadersloh

9 Tim Eichhorn/Marlon Kappel TV Einigkeit Langenberg

9 Mailo Bressem/Paul Kickert TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

9 Bardia Mohajer Iravani/Hagen Oberste-Frielinghaus TSV Hahlen / Gadderbaumer TV
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Johannes Michael Damm TSV Hahlen

2 Tobias Koch CVJM Wehrendorf

3 Kevin Piecha DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Tino Steinbrink DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Diego Dyck DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Luca Gerstmayr TuS Bardüttingdorf

5 Philipp Poppenborg TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Jarno Steinbrink DJK BW Avenwedde

9 Marlon Kappel TV Einigkeit Langenberg

9 Felix Langanki TV Einigkeit Langenberg

9 Bardia Mohajer Iravani TSV Hahlen

9 Jan Piecha DJK BW Avenwedde

13 Julian Austerhoff TuS Wadersloh

13 Tim Eichhorn TV Einigkeit Langenberg

13 Paul Kickert TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

13 Jan Merta TV Einigkeit Langenberg

13 Niklas Rath TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

13 Dion Selentin TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

19 Mailo Bressem TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

19 Simon Bussieweke TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

19 Moritz Haase TTC Mennighüffen

19 Hagen Oberste-Frielinghaus Gadderbaumer TV

19 Fabio Schießl DJK BW Avenwedde

19 Nil Miro Steinhoff TuS Wadersloh

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nele Steinkamp/Maira Bödeker SV Varl

2 Jana Wang/Emma Johanna Bohrer TTV Lübbecke / ESV Bielefeld

3 Jule Thumann/Hailey Goldmann TV Einigkeit Langenberg / TuS Wadersloh

3 Vianna Sunjkic/Paulina Waglewska TTC Mennighüffen / TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

5 Lidia Burdastov/Emily Rosemeier TuS Gohfeld

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nele Steinkamp SV Varl

2 Maira Bödeker SV Varl

3 Emma Johanna Bohrer ESV Bielefeld

3 Jana Wang TTV Lübbecke

5 Hailey Goldmann TuS Wadersloh

5 Divine John Madu TuS Gohfeld

7 Lidia Burdastov TuS Gohfeld

7 Vianna Sunjkic TTC Mennighüffen

7 Paulina Waglewska (PL) TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

10 Emily Rosemeier TuS Gohfeld

10 Jule Thumann TV Einigkeit Langenberg

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hilla-Marte Meier/Melina Sunjkic TuS Stemwede / TTC Mennighüffen

2 Luise Flöthmann/Flora Schüssler TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Linet Domingo/Hailey Goldmann TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen / TuS Wadersloh

3 Nele Steinkamp/Ida Niehüser SV Varl / TuS Wadersloh

5 Verena Elice Lenger/Afeni Mania CVJM Wehrendorf / TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hilla-Marte Meier TuS Stemwede

2 Flora Schüssler TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Ida Niehüser TuS Wadersloh

3 Melina Sunjkic TTC Mennighüffen

5 Linet Domingo (NA) TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

5 Nele Steinkamp SV Varl

7 Luise Flöthmann TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

7 Afeni Mania TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

7 Jana Wang TTV Lübbecke

10 Hailey Goldmann TuS Wadersloh

10 Verena Elice Lenger CVJM Wehrendorf

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lena Jakobskrüger/Ida Niehüser CVJM Wehrendorf / TuS Wadersloh

2 Sophie Heitmann/Leonie Düker DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Shelyn Namases/Maja Klünker TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen / DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Melina Sunjkic/Hilla-Marte Meier TTC Mennighüffen / TuS Stemwede

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hilla-Marte Meier TuS Stemwede

2 Sophie Heitmann DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Leonie Düker DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Lena Jakobskrüger CVJM Wehrendorf

5 Maja Klünker DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Shelyn Namases (NA) TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

5 Ida Niehüser TuS Wadersloh

5 Melina Sunjkic TTC Mennighüffen

9 Dunja Philipp TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Pia Langanki/Lara Stratkötter TV Einigkeit Langenberg / TuS Wadersloh

2 Caren Neidhardt/Alicia Faust TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Finja Kehmeier/Mia-Katharina Düker DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Nele Neumann/Ylvi Oberste-Frielinghaus TuS Gohfeld / Gadderbaumer TV

5 Jalia Wilke/Lisa Lotta Gerkensmeier TTC Mennighüffen

5 Sophia Middendorf/Sophie Heitmann TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / DJK BW Avenwedde

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Pia Langanki TV Einigkeit Langenberg

2 Lara Stratkötter TuS Wadersloh

3 Mia-Katharina Düker DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Alicia Faust TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Sophie Heitmann DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Finja Kehmeier DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Caren Neidhardt TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

5 Jalia Wilke TTC Mennighüffen

9 Lisa Lotta Gerkensmeier TTC Mennighüffen

9 Lena Jakobskrüger CVJM Wehrendorf

9 Nele Neumann TuS Gohfeld

9 Ylvi Oberste-Frielinghaus Gadderbaumer TV

13 Sophia Middendorf TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniel André/Hans-Ulrich Artelt TuS Brake / TTC Enger

2 Dennis Kierstein/Marc Kröger TuS Bardüttingdorf / TV Einigkeit Langenberg

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dennis Kierstein TuS Bardüttingdorf

2 Daniel André TuS Brake

3 Sven Kuhlmann DJK BW Avenwedde

4 Hans-Ulrich Artelt TTC Enger

5 Marc Kröger TV Einigkeit Langenberg

Senioren 45 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Cafer Özdemir/Thorsten Mönning ATSV Espelkamp / TTC Simonswerk Rheda

2 Dominik Bröker/Oliver Martic TuS Bardüttingdorf / TuS Quelle

Senioren 45 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Cafer Özdemir ATSV Espelkamp

2 Dominik Bröker TuS Bardüttingdorf

3 Oliver Martic TuS Quelle

4 Thorsten Mönning TTC Simonswerk Rheda

Senioren 50 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jürgen Poppenborg/Matthias Stallein TV Einigkeit Langenberg / SV RW Mastholte

2 Andreas Beste/Björn Grunwald TV Isselhorst / SV Herzebrock

3 Ralf Bolduan/Holger Buhre TV Einigkeit Langenberg / TTG Windheim-Neuenknick

3 Thomas Sevic/Mathias Westerbarkei TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen / DJK BW Avenwedde

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jürgen Poppenborg TV Einigkeit Langenberg

2 Andreas Beste TV Isselhorst

3 Holger Buhre TTG Windheim-Neuenknick

3 Matthias Stallein SV RW Mastholte

5 Ralf Bolduan TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Björn Grunwald SV Herzebrock

7 Thomas Sevic TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

7 Mathias Westerbarkei DJK BW Avenwedde

Senioren 55 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Rüdiger Schneiker/Andrej Dick ESV Bielefeld / TTU Bad Oeynhausen

2 Maik Wulfmeyer/Michael Falke TTC Enger

3 Frank Gizinski/Ralf Grumke TTC Enger / DJK BW Avenwedde

3 Marc Ramsel/Olaf Lindemann Spvg. Heepen / TuS Hillegossen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Senioren 55 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Rüdiger Schneiker ESV Bielefeld

2 Andrej Dick TTU Bad Oeynhausen

3 Michael Falke TTC Enger

3 Frank Gizinski TTC Enger

5 Ralf Grumke DJK BW Avenwedde

5 Maik Wulfmeyer TTC Enger

7 Olaf Lindemann TuS Hillegossen

7 Marc Ramsel Spvg. Heepen

Senioren 60 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bernd Kruppke/Ulrich Schäfer TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen / TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

2 Ludger Terhechte/Klaus Strack TV Einigkeit Langenberg / SV Brackwede

Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Klaus Strack SV Brackwede

2 Bernd Kruppke TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

3 Ulrich Schäfer TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

4 Ludger Terhechte TV Einigkeit Langenberg

5 Alexander Spasojevic TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

Senioren 65 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Olaf Menzen/Frank Kassau SW Marienfeld

2 Wolfgang Ostermann/Ralf-Peter Bretschneider TSVE 1890 Bielefeld / Gütersloher Turnverein

3 Volker Sahlfrank/Holger Schwan Telekom Post SV Bielefeld / VfL Oldentrup

Senioren 65 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Frank Kassau SW Marienfeld

2 Wolfgang Ostermann TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

3 Olaf Menzen SW Marienfeld

4 Ralf-Peter Bretschneider Gütersloher Turnverein

5 Volker Sahlfrank Telekom Post SV Bielefeld

6 Holger Schwan VfL Oldentrup

Senioren 70 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Eckard Otto/Dieter Ristig TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / SV Brackwede

2 Gerd Mehrhoff/Bernd Ostermeier TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

3 Reinhard Willer/Gerhard Neuber TTU Bad Oeynhausen

3 Peter Hunke/Harald Wiese TTV Lübbecke

5 Jürgen Pidde/Konrad Becker Spvg. Heepen / TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

5 Joannis Prindesis/Manfred Obernolte SV Brackwede / TVE Valdorf
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Ostwestfalen-Nord
Gütersloh / 26.10. - 27.10.2024 Platzierungen

Senioren 70 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dieter Ristig SV Brackwede

2 Bernd Ostermeier TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

3 Konrad Becker TTSG Rietberg-Neuenkirchen

3 Gerd Mehrhoff TTC Petershagen/Friedewalde

5 Peter Hunke TTV Lübbecke

5 Joannis Prindesis (GR) SV Brackwede

7 Gerhard Neuber TTU Bad Oeynhausen

7 Eckard Otto TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende

7 Jürgen Pidde Spvg. Heepen

10 Herwig Pollex TSV Victoria Clarholz

10 Reinhard Willer TTU Bad Oeynhausen

Seniorinnen 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katrin Niehüser/Nadine Goldmann TuS Wadersloh

2 Jessica Margis/Sylke Hemme SuS Veltheim

Seniorinnen 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Katrin Niehüser TuS Wadersloh

2 Sylke Hemme SuS Veltheim

3 Nadine Goldmann TuS Wadersloh

4 Jessica Margis SuS Veltheim

Seniorinnen 60 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Karin Kruse/Annette Middendorf VfB Fichte Bielefeld / VfL Oldentrup

2 Inge Ermeling-Griese/Ingrid Müller TSV Hahlen / VfL Oldentrup

Seniorinnen 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Annette Middendorf VfL Oldentrup

2 Kristin Döring SC Halle

3 Karin Kruse VfB Fichte Bielefeld

4 Ingrid Müller VfL Oldentrup

5 Inge Ermeling-Griese TSV Hahlen
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